National Bingo Game Winners — January 2018

DATE
01/01/2018
02/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
06/01/2018
07/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
13/01/2018
14/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
20/01/2018
21/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018
27/01/2018
28/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
31/01/2018

DATE
01/01/2018
02/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018

ONE LINE
not played
London
London
London
Glasgow, Aberdeen, Dundee
London
Sunderland, Scarborough
Sunderland
St Helens, St Helens
Broadstairs
Glasgow
Bilston
St Helens
Leicester
Newport
Wednesbury
Sunderland
London
St Helens, Bolton
Cardiff
Newport
Birmingham, Chesterfield, London, Wednesbury
Nottingham
Sunderland, Stevenage, Nottingham, Cardiff
Lowestoft
London
Caernarfon, Rhyl, Rotherham, Wishaw, Glasgow
Glasgow, Crewe
Hamilton
Stalybridge, Pontypridd
Southend-on-Sea

ONE LINE
Birkenhead, St Austell
Barrow-in-Furness, Bootle, Wrexham
Stockton-on-Tees
London

AMOUNT
£0.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.01
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00

AFTERNOON GAME
TWO LINE
not played
Merthyr Tydfil
Leeds
Stevenage
Glasgow, Stockton-on-Tees
Wrexham
Glasgow
Hartlepool
Scarborough
Scarborough
Newport
Birmingham
Stevenage
Oldham
Dundee
London, Manchester
Dundee
Dundee
Birmingham
Southend-on-Sea
Romford
Hartlepool, Wrexham
Ipswich
Nottingham
Greenock
Croydon
Burton-on-Trent
Hartlepool, Bilston
Gateshead
Wishaw
Swansea, Aberdeen

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN JAN 2018

AMOUNT
£1,000.00
£1,000.02
£2,000.00
£1,000.00

EVENING GAME
TWO LINE
Blackpool
Livingston

Durham
Gateshead

AMOUNT
£0.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00

AMOUNT
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00

FULL HOUSE
not played
London
Sunderland
Stockton-on-Tees
Bootle
Blyth, Leeds
Margate
Dundee
Bilston
Glasgow
Gateshead
London
Cardiff
Stockton-on-Tees
Gateshead
Bootle
London
Lowestoft
Rochdale
Swansea, Greenock
Southend-on-Sea
Sale
Huddersfield
Luton, Newport
Oldbury
Leeds
Leeds
Newport
Glasgow
Wednesbury
Greenock, Leeds

FULL HOUSE
Oldham
Halifax, Gateshead
London, Nottingham
Hamilton

NATIONAL

AMOUNT
£0.00
£2,108.84
£2,969.84
£2,601.08
£2,737.15
£6,334.90
£3,528.02
£3,152.26
£2,310.86
£3,198.74
£3,925.35
£2,575.05
£6,361.36
£3,466.70
£3,284.00
£2,204.95
£2,989.16
£2,724.56
£2,718.68
£6,414.00
£2,893.82
£3,476.78
£2,532.48
£3,053.28
£2,985.52
£3,006.17
£6,482.25
£3,663.89
£3,970.28
£2,802.61
£3,422.60

£138,895.19

AMOUNT
£5,372.21
£5,562.10
£9,632.80
£6,095.10



05/01/2018
06/01/2018
07/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018

13/01/2018

14/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
20/01/2018

21/01/2018

22/01/2018
23/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018
27/01/2018
28/01/2018
29/01/2018

30/01/2018
31/01/2018

Bootle
Bootle
Greenock
Norwich
London
Corby, Dundee, Broadstairs
Stockton-on-Tees
Oldbury, Huddersfield, Dundee, London
Norwich, Leeds, Leeds, Telford, London, Birmingham,
Blackpool
London, Inverness
London
Liverpool, Bootle
Liverpool
Bootle
Broadstairs
Telford, Leigh

Norwich, Margate, Stockton-on-Tees. Paisley, London

Newport
Southend-on-Sea
Croydon
Leeds, Oldbury, Inverness
Pontypridd
Great Yarmouth
Glasgow
Blyth

Livingston

Barrow-in-Furness, Leeds, Blackpool

£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.02
£2,000.00
£1,000.00

£1,000.02

£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.02
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00

£2,000.00
£1,000.02

Bolton, Leigh
Dagenham
Leeds, Glasgow
Harlow
Blackpool
London
Blackpool
Sittingbourne

Livingston

Aberdeen
Dundee
Brierley Hill
Birmingham
Bridgwater
Bridgend
Merthyr Tydfil

London

London, Blyth, London
Swansea
Birmingham
Broadstairs
London
Glasgow
Halifax
Skegness
Northampton, Wishaw, Dagenham,
Greenock, Inverness
Hartlepool

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN JAN 2018

£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£4,000.00

£2,000.00

£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00

£2,000.00

£2,000.01
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£4,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00

£2,000.00
£2,000.00

Oldham
London
Hull, Pontypridd
Birmingham
Bishop Auckland
London
Wrexham
Hastings, Newport

Blackpool

Leeds, Birmingham
Wakefield, London
Dunfermline
Aberdeen
Bridgend
London, Great Yarmouth
Glasgow

Sale, London

Blyth
Leeds
London
Neath
Leeds, Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
York, Bootle, Nottingham

Stockton-on-Tees, St Helens

Swansea

£12,145.62
£12,277.77
£14,529.12
£7,341.24
£5,613.36
£15,527.82
£8,906.16
£9,505.50

£34,235.12

£12,927.10
£7,350.98
£5,021.93
£7,395.23
£9,931.38
£9,183.72
£10,837.60

£13,833.60

£7,260.54
£8,058.95
£7,424.82
£7,135.98
£13,612.34
£14,331.18
£15,502.26
£7,890.12

£7,271.60
£9,272.80

£420,986.16






